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Table 1 4-black pull-tab 3 2

4-57.410.2

Total L1 (Unit: M) T (Unit: QD

L1<1 +10/-0

1<LIS4.5 +15/-0

4.5L1I<14.5 +30/-0

14.5<L1 +2%L1/-0 8205 0006 QSFP+ module protector, black

Table 2 8302 0824 QSFP+ module label white

11 L2 T QSFP+ module

(Unit: WD (Unit: M) (Unit: CD

8112 XXXX Cable, OM3, Aqua

LI<1 0.5 iy

1<L1 1 1‘1)5 8302 0010 SFP+ module label ,white

2 SFP+ Module
1 8205 0005 SFP+ module protector, Blue
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